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French Cheese Club - Products list as of January 2012

Cheese name

Affidelice

Bleu d'Auvergne - NEW

Bleu d'Auvergne - 1/2 - NEW

Brillat Savarin Affiné (wood ctn.)
Brillat Savarin Affiné (wood ctn.)
Brillat Savarin Fresh

Brillat Savarin Fresh

Brillat Savarin Fresh with Cranberry
Brillat Savarin Fresh with Papaya
Camembert au Calvados
Camembert au Calvados - Grand
Camembert au Calvados - Petit
Camembert Normanville

Cantal Entre-Deux - Raw Milk - NEW
Cantal Entre-Deux - Raw Milk - 1/4 - NEW
Cantal Entre-Deux - Raw Milk 1/8 - NEW
Chaource (box)

Chaource (wood ctn.)

Comté Grand Affinage - 12 to 21 months
Comté Revelation - 10 months

Comté Selection - 6 months

Comté Tradition - 8 months

Créme de Chaource

Délice de Bourgogne - Small (wood ctn.)
Délice de Bourgogne - Small (box)
Délice de Bourgogne (wood ctn.)
Epoisses

Epoisses Perriere

Fourme D'Ambert - NEW

Fromage de Troyes

Grain d'Orge

Livarot

Livarot - Grand

Livarot - Petit GRAINDORGE
Livarot - Petit PERELLE

Morbier

Neufchatel - Coeur de Bray
Neufchatel - Coeur de Bray ~ mini
Pont I'Evéque

Pont I'Evéque - 1/2

Pont I'Evéque - Grand

Pont I'Evéque - Petit GRAINDORGE
Pont I'Evéque - Petit PERELLE
Saint Florentin

Saint Nectaire Laitier

Saint Nectaire Laitier - Petit
Soumaintrain

Trou du Cru

Tutti From Cranberry

Tutti From Fig

Tutti From Garlic & Herbs

Tutti From PineApple

PDO Unit net weight I LS
case Type

2009/7 oz 8 Cow

Yes 2.5kg/5.5 Ibs. 2 Cow
Yes 1.25kg/2.751bs. 4  Cow
200g/70z 6 Cow
500g/1.1 Ib. 3 Cow
2009/ 7 oz. 4 Cow
500g/1.1 Ib. 3 Cow
2009/ 7 oz. 4 Cow
200g / 7 oz. 4 Cow
2509/8.80z. 6 Cow
1Kg/2.2 Ibs. 2 Cow
1509/5.3 oz. 6 Cow
1Kg/2.2 Ibs. 2 Cow

Yes 40 kg / 88 Ibs 1 Cow
Yes 10 kg /22 Ibs 1 Cow
Yes 5kg/ 11 Ibs 1 Cow
Yes 2509/8.80z. 6 Cow
Yes 2509/8.80z. 6 Cow
Yes Various - Cow
Yes Various - Cow
Yes Various - Cow
Yes Various - Cow
1509/5-1/30z 12 Cow
200g/70z 6 Cow
200g/70z 6 Cow
2Kgl/4.4lbs 1 Cow
Yes 2509g/8.80z 6 Cow
Yes 900g/1.91b. 2 Cow
Yes 2.2kg/4.8Ibs 4  Cow
2.2Kg/4.85Ibs 1 Cow
2509/8.80z. 6 Cow
Yes 450g/15.80z 6 Cow
Yes 1.5kg/3.3lbs 2 Cow
Yes 2509/8.80z 6 Cow
Yes 270g/9.50z 6 Cow
Yes 6.5Kg/14.3 lbs 1 Cow
Yes 200g/70z 6 Cow
Yes 25g/0.90z 24 Cow
Yes 360g/12.70z. 6 Cow
Yes 180g/6.30z 6 Cow
Yes 1.6kg/3.5lbs 2 Cow
Yes 220g/7.70z 6 Cow
Yes 240g/8.40z 6 Cow
200g/70z 6 Cow
Yes 1.8kg/3.9Ibs 4  Cow
Yes 560g/ 1.2 Ibs 6 Cow
4009/140z 6 Cow
6x60g/20z 2 Cow
55g/1.90z. 8 cow
55g/1.90z. 8 cow
55g/1.90z. 8 cow
55g/1.90z. 8 cow
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BB Case Gross
MFR weeks weight (Ibs)
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4.4
11.7
11.7

8:2

3.8

2.1

319

2.1

21

8:3

4.9

2.2

4.9
88.0
11.8
115

3.7

8
20.9
20.9
20.9
20.9

5.1

8:2

3.1

4.7

4.0

4.9
21.0

5.0

3.6

6.0

6.6

SE3

15.0
2.9
15
4.8
2.4
7.1
2.9
2.9
3.2

16.5
8.0
5.7
1.9
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Case LxWxH
(inches)

16.5x8.1x1.8
18.3x9x5.1
18.3x9x5.1
11.4x7.3x3.1
20.5x7.3x3
19.7 x 6.7 x 2.5
20.5x7.3x3
19.7 x 6.7 x 2.5
19.7x6.7x2.5
13.8x9.3x2
18.5x9.8x2.1
12.6 x8.4x2.3
18.5x9.8x2.1

12.6 x 12.6 x 16.5

17 x 8.7 x 8.7
11.3x85x7.7
11.4x7.3x3.1
11.4x7.3x3.1
7.7x15.7x2
7.7x15.7x2
7.7x15.7x2
7.7x15.7x2
10.6 x8.3x 4.1
11.4x7.3x3.1
14.2x9.1x3.3
8.9x9.3x3.5
14 x9.3x 2
18.7x9.4x 2.6
10.5 x 10.5x 8.6

11.5x11.3x43.3

12.4x85x2.2
15.7x11x2.2
185x9.1x2.2
12.4x85x%x2.2

15.3x 15.3x 3.9
13.9x8.9x1.9
13x8.7x1.8
14.4x10.2x 1.8
15.4x4.7x1.8
185x9.1x2.2
12.2x8.1x1.8
12.2x8.1x1.8
15x9.6x24
18.3x9x5.1
9.8 x9.25x6.3
15.7x10.2x 2
125x85x2.3
10.6 x 7 x 2.16
10.6 x 7 x 2.16
10.6 x 7 x 2.16
10.6 x 7 x 2.16

cases/
pallet

175
49
49

196

160

120

160

120

120
99

102

160

102



